Area 14 Pony Club Tetrathlon Programme 2024 – updated  29/3/2024

Sunday 14th April    Wilton PC Tetrathlon in conjunction with Sandroyd School, Tollard Royal SP5 5QD
Sat 4th & Sun 5th  May   Royal Windsor Horse Show Tetrathlon -1 junior
               (Badminton Horse Trials  8th – 12th May 2024)
Sat 18th & Sun 19th May  Ledbury PC Tetrathlon, Gadbury
Sat 25th & Sun 26th May  Area 15&16 Tetrathlon, Pontispool.  70cm +    
Sat 1st & Sun 2nd June Junior International Tetrathlon, Moreton Morrell. 90cm
Sunday 16th June     Royal Artillery PC Tetrathlon, Dene Farm, SO20 8ER
Sat 22nd & Sun 23rd June  Area 13 Tetrathlon qualifier, open to other competitors.  Tri at Petersfield, XC at Iping
Sat 29th & Sun 30th June  Mini International + 1st Year Juniors, Oxstalls       organised by Beaufort PC             
Sat 6th & Sun 7th July   Area Tetrathlon with Ledbury Area 9, Gadbury   
Sat 27th & Sun 28th July  Irish PC Tetrathlon Championships
Sat 3rd - Sun 4th August   Senior International Tetrathlon.  Necarne Castle, County  Fermanagh, Northern Ireland
Fri 9th -Sun 11th August  Tetrathlon Championships at Offchurch Bury 
Early September   Wylye Valley Tet/Tri  Southfield House, Frome
****************************************************************
Area 14 Tetrathlon Training
Fri 12th April  Training Day at Leweston School, for shooting, swimming and running, organised by Leweston School.  Book directly with Leweston Pentathlon Academy.
Sat 18th May  Area 14 Tetrathlon XC Training at Downlands Equestrian      10am onwards.  70 cm and above for members confident in open spaces.  £35, small groups.  Booking on horse-events.

